Resultat O-lgp Austlid 17.08.2017

Arr.: Rudsbygd IL v/John B. Skansen og Oddbjgrg Nordeng

Kort Loype Damer
Solveig Aasen

Mellom Lgype Damer
Siri Stensgard

Unni Halvorsen Nustad
Tove Lillebraten

Mellom Lgype Herrer
Jon Tyldum

Lang lgype Damer

Lang Igype Herrer
Jon Gunnar Henriksen

Edvard Welle-Strand Horn

Kjell Skjak

Tormod Prestrud
Hans lvar Hattestad
Per Aasen

Kjell Brattbergsengen

Tormod

Lillehammer
Tretten
Tormod

Rudsbygd

Rudsbygd
Lillehammer
Lillehammer
Rudsbygd
Vingrom
Tormod
Lillehammer

36.45

48.19
55.43
96.31

40.12

43.21
47.59
50.33
53.53
60.59
64.15
69.50




